1
FortiAnalyzer
Key Features
	n Security Fabric Analytics with
event correlation and real-time
detection across all logs, with
Indicators of Compromise
(IOC) service and detection of

FAZ-DAT-R66-20210514
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiAnalyzer FAZ-150G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x RJ45 GE, 4 TB storage, up to 25 GB/day of logs.
FAZ-300G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x RJ45 GE, 8 TB storage, up to 100 GB/day of logs.
FAZ-800F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE, 2 x SFP, 16 TB storage, up to 300 GB/day of logs.
FAZ-1000F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x 10GE RJ45, 2 x 10GbE SFP+, 32 TB storage, dual
power supplies, up to 660 GB/day of logs.
FAZ-3000G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x GE RJ45, 2x 25GE SFP28, 64 TB storage, dual power
supplies, up to 3,000 GB/day of logs.
FAZ-3500G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x GbE RJ45, 2 x SFP28, 96 TB storage, dual power
supplies, up to 5,000 GB/day of logs.
FAZ-3700F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x SFP+, 2 x 1GE slots, 240 TB storage, up to 8,300 GB/
day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer-VM Subscription
License with Support *
FC1-10-AZVMS-465-01-DD Central Logging and Analytics subscription for 5 GB/day logs. Include 24x7 FortiCare support,
IOC, SOC Subscription.
FC2-10-AZVMS-465-01-DD Central Logging and Analytics subscription for 50 GB/day logs. Include 24x7 FortiCare support,
IOC, SOC Subscription.
FC3-10-AZVMS-465-01-DD Central Logging and Analytics subscription for 500 GB/day logs. Include 24x7 FortiCare support,
IOC, SOC Subscription.
FortiAnalyzer-VM FAZ-VM-GB1 Upgrade license for adding 1 GB/day of logs and 500 GB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB5 Upgrade license for adding 5 GB/day of logs and 3 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB25 Upgrade license for adding 25 GB/day of logs and 10 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB100 Upgrade license for adding 100 GB/day of logs and 24 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB500 Upgrade license for adding 500 GB/day of logs and 48 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB2000 Upgrade license for adding 2 TB/Day of Logs and 100 TB storage capacity.
FortiAnalyzer-Cloud FC-10-[FortiGate Model Code]-188-02-DD FortiAnalyzer Cloud: Cloud-based Events and Security Log Monitoring including IOC Service 1.
FC-10-[FortiGate Model Code]-816-02-DD 360 Protection (SD-WAN Cloud Monitoring, FMG/FAZ Cloud, IPS, AMP, App Ctrl, Web Filtering, AS,
Security Rating, Industrial Security, FortiConverter Svc, and ASE FortiCare)1.
FC-10-[FortiGate VM Model Code]-819-02-DD 360 Protection (SD-WAN Cloud Monitoring, FMG/FAZ Cloud, IPS, AMP, App Ctrl, Web Filtering, AS,